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Notice of the Meeting Schedule for the 
Monmouth County Transportation Council 

February 2023 – February 2024  
________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

I. 2023 MEETING SCHEDULE  

The Monmouth County Transportation Council has scheduled the following regular and public meeting 
dates. Unless otherwise indicated, meetings will be held at 7:00 PM on the second Tuesday of the month at 
the standard meeting location stated below. As of July 2021, Transportation Council meetings are held in 
person with a virtual option until further notice. Please visit our webpage (accessible via the QR code® or 
link below) to get updated information on MCTC meetings and to sign up for Transportation Newsletters. 
 
Time 
7:00 P.M. 
 
Dates 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 
Tuesday, July 11, 2023 – Alternate meeting location 
- No meeting in August - 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 – Alternate meeting location 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024 
 
Locations 
Standard meeting location - 2nd Floor Planning Board Conference Room of the Hall of Records Annex 
Alternate meeting location - 1st Floor Human Resources Conference Room of the Hall of Records Annex 
Both are located at 1 E. Main Street, Freehold, NJ 07728 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Scan for MCTC webpage  
Or visit 
https://bit.ly/MCTCWeb 


